江苏一航电动科技有限公司
Jiangsu Yihang Electric Science and Technology Co., Ltd.
ECR/ECN Information
ECN No.: Date: 2025-12-10 Title: Specifications of T2S Cable
Page:
1 of 8
Revision: A/0
Document No.: RD-XXXX-0001

ECN No.: Date: 2025-12-10 Title: Specifications of T2S Cable
Page:
3 of 8
Revision: A/0
Document No.: RD-XXXX-0001
Prepared / Revised by:
Welson Yang
Reviewed by: Approved by:
Brant Li
1. Product Description
1.1 Product Model and Cable Spec.
Product Model
Rated
Current
Cable Spec. Cable Length
WB-IC-AC3.0-16AS 16A 3G2.5mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
Optional
WB-IC-AC3.0-16AT 16A 5G2.5mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
20WB-IC-AC3.0-20AS A 3G2.5mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
WB-IC-AC3.0-20AT 20A 5G2.5mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
WB-IC-AC3.0-32AS 32A 3G6mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
WB-IC-AC3.0-32AT 32A 5G6mm²+(1~2*0.5mm²)
1.2 Design and Safety Features
This Type 2 EV connector is designed and manufactured in compliance with IEC 62196, and is intended for
use with electric vehicles, including battery electric vehicles (BEVs) and plug-in hybrid electric vehicles
(PHEVs).